3/2/2006

SHEET NO.

{
2
3

4-6
7-8
9-11

12-14

15-28

29-41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50-51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
55
55

56
57
57
58
59-61
62-12

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

MONUMENT TIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION

PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

PLAN SHEETS

INTERSECTION DETAILS PARK AVE & FAS RTE 709
INTERSECTION DETAILS PENNFIELD RD & FAS RTE 709
DETAIL OF ACROSS ROAD CULVERT AT STA 7+94.70

DETAIL OF ACROSS ROAD BOX CULVERT AT STA 484+94, 18
DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION AT STA 484+94.18
DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL PAY LIMITS (SN 010-8320)
TYPICAL STAGING DETAILS AT A.R. CULVERTS

SOIL BORING LOGS

DETAIL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT~JOINT
DETAIL OF PRIVATE ENTRANCE, COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE, OR SIDEROAD
DETAIL OF PRIVATE OR COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE

DETAIL OF FIELD ENTRANCE

DETAIL OF MAILBOX TURNOUTS

POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL DETAIL & STORM SEWER REPAIR
TYPICAL RUMBLE STRIP APPLICATION IN ADVANCE OF AN INTERSECTION
PAVEMENT PATCHING (PARTIAL DEPTH} DETAIL

DETAIL OF OUTLET (SPECIAL)

AERIAL SPEED CHECK ZONES DETAIL

DETAIL OF SPECIAL INLET FOR COMBINATION

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER ( BARRIER CURB)

DETAIL OF PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS TO BE ADJUSTED
DETAIL OF SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY

DETAIL OF SURVEY MARKER VAULT

DETAIL OF PAVEMENT MARKING US RTE 136 & IL RTE 49
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
CROSS SECTIONS

STANDARD NO.

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

FIAP. TOTAL [SAEET
RTE. | SECTION COUNTY lereTs! o,
709 . - 2 | 2

» 113(RS-5,BR) & 114RS-2
»+ CHAMPAIGN AND VERMILION
CONTRACT NO. 390864

DESCRIPTION

- 000001 -04

001001

~ 0010086

280001-02 -
406201

442201-01
482011-01

515001-02
542306

606001-02

630001-06
630101-06
630301-03

635006-02
635011-01
701006-02

70i011-01
701201-02
701206-01
701301-02
701306-01
701311-02

701326-02
702001~06

- 780001-01

781001-02

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

MATLBOX TURNOUT

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

BITUMINOUS SHOULDER STRIPS/SHQULDERS WITH
RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

PRECAST REINFORCES CONCRETE ELLIPTICAL FLARED

END SECTION

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONRETE CURB
AND GUTTER

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

GUARDRATIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERTS

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1, (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL
TERMINALS )

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W 4.5 m (15') TG PAVEMENT
EDGE FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

OFF~ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS 2L, 2W DAY ONLY FOR
SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LAND CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY ON-RQOAD TO 600 mm
(24') OFF-ROAD FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, NIGHT ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY
LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W PAVEMENT WIDENING FOR SPEEDS 245 MPH
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS .

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKERS

ci\projects\ds500297\text.dgn




