INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4-6	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
7-8	MONUMENT TIES
9-11	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
12-14	PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
15-28	SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES
29-41	PLAN SHEETS
42	INTERSECTION DETAILS PARK AVE & FAS RTE 709
43	INTERSECTION DETAILS PENNFIELD RD & FAS RTE 709
44	DETAIL OF ACROSS ROAD CULVERT AT STA 7+94.70
45	DETAIL OF ACROSS ROAD BOX CULVERT AT STA 484+94.18
46	DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION AT STA 484+94.18
47	DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL PAY LIMITS (SN 010-8320)
. 48	TYPICAL STAGING DETAILS AT A.R. CULVERTS
49	SOIL BORING LOGS
50-51	DETAIL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT-JOINT
52	DETAIL OF PRIVATE ENTRANCE, COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE, OR SIDEROAD
52	DETAIL OF PRIVATE OR COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE
52	DETAIL OF FIELD ENTRANCE
52	DETAIL OF MAILBOX TURNOUTS
53	POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL DETAIL & STORM SEWER REPAIR
53	TYPICAL RUMBLE STRIP APPLICATION IN ADVANCE OF AN INTERSECTION
53	PAVEMENT PATCHING (PARTIAL DEPTH) DETAIL
54	DETAIL OF OUTLET (SPECIAL)
55	AERIAL SPEED CHECK ZONES DETAIL
55	DETAIL OF SPECIAL INLET FOR COMBINATION
	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (BARRIER CURB)
56	DETAIL OF PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS TO BE ADJUSTED
57	DETAIL OF SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY
57	DETAIL OF SURVEY MARKER VAULT
58	DETAIL OF PAVEMENT MARKING US RTE 136 & IL RTE 49
59-61	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
62-72	CROSS SECTIONS

F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.	
709	•	**	72	2	

* 113(RS-5,BR) & 114RS-2

** CHAMPAIGN AND VERMILION

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

	STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION	
	000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS	
		AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS	
٠,,	001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT	
٠,	280001-02	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS	
		MAILBOX TURNOUT	
	442201-01	CLASS C AND D PATCHES	
	482011-01	SITUMINOUS SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH	
		RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS	
	515001-02	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES	
٠.	542306	PRECAST REINFORCES CONCRETE ELLIPTICAL FLARED	
	•	END SECTION	
	606001-02	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONRETE CURB	
		AND GUTTER	
	630001-06	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL	
	630101-06	GUARDRAIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERTS	
	630301-03	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1, (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL	
		TERMINALS	
		REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT	
	635011-01	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS	
	701006-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W 4.5 m (15') TO PAVEMENT	
		EDGE FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH	
		OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS 2L, 2W DAY ONLY FOR	
		SPEEDS > 45 MPH	
		LAND CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY ON-ROAD TO 600 mm	
		(24") OFF-ROAD FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH	
		LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, NIGHT ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH	
*		LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SHORT TIME OPERATIONS	
	701306-01	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY	
	701711-02	FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY	
	•		
	701326-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W PAVEMENT WIDENING FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH	
	780001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS	
	781001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT	
	. 0.001 02	MARKERS	
	•		